

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1190-1192/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2010 in NM No. 677/2010 & NM No. 678/2010 & NM No. 679/2010 in PIL No. 158/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

V.A.AKSHAY COOP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD.& ORS ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISHA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2011                      These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)                      Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays  
for a day's time to file affidavits of the  
individual petitioners. Let him do so.

List on the mentioning board on 14th  
January, 2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master